32 www.airbest.cn
AZQ Series
Mini Integrated Vacuum Generator
PACKAGING PLASTICELECTRONICS
Features
◇ Multi-nozzle design
◇ Small size and light weight. The volume is 43.5cm³
◇ Centralized air supply

AZQ-X
AZQ-T
How to order
① ②
AZQ  -  T  ×  8  -  04  -  N  -  DP
③     ④          ⑤
◇Note：1. It is recommended to install an air filter with a filtration accuracy of 5um or less for positive pressure air supply of the vacuum generator
                    (without the need for an oil mist filter)
                2. Only concentrated air supply for non-single type
80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 0 90
14
12
10
8
6
4
2
0
16
18
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 90
70
33
AZQ Series
Mini Integrated Vacuum Generator
① Series
AZQ
② Specifications
X - High vacuum level type
T - Large flow type
B - Vacuum pump type
③ Stack ⑤ Vacuum switch
N - 2NPN output +
        1 analog output（1~5V）
P  - 2PNP output +
        1 analog output（1~5V）
NK - NPN, with centralized wiring function
PK - PNP, with centralized wiring function
⑥ Air supply
Nil - Individual air supply
DP - Centralized air supply
Nil - Single body
2
3